Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
513
M
Brass Inline Check Valves
Size
Part No.
Working Pressure Dimensions
Price $
mm inch PSI MPa A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Europa Brass Stem
15 ½ BECV012 360 2.5 58.5 34.5 19.09
20 ¾ BECV020 360 2.5 65 41.5 28.08
25 1 BECV025 360 2.5 74.5 48 33.68
32 1¼ BECV032 260 1.8 83 60.5 58.95
40 1½ BECV040 260 1.8 93 71 69.62
50 2 BECV050 260 1.8 101 87 106.31
65 2½ BECV065 170 1.2 122 120 265.80
80 3 BECV075 170 1.2 141.5 140.5 370.55
100 4 BECV100 170 1.2 158.8 172.5 509.90
 York® Plastic Stem
10 ⅜ BYCV010 170 1.2 46.5 34.5 15.66
15 ½ BYCV012 170 1.2 47 34.5 14.04
20 ¾ BYCV020 170 1.2 53 42 18.44
25 1 BYCV025 170 1.2 60.5 47.5 23.87
32 1¼ BYCV032 140 1 66.5 59.5 35.80
40 1½ BYCV040 140 1 74 71 53.16
50 2 BYCV050 140 1 80 86.5 82.08
65 2½ BYCV065 110 0.8 98 102 150.18
80 3 BYCV075 110 0.8 103 125 200.71
100 4 BYCV100 110 0.8 118.5 155 323.29
VB02
 Design: Spring Check valve. Full bore
 End Connection: Screwed female BSP conforming to ISO228
(equivalent to DIN259 & BS2779)
 Body Materials: Brass CW 617N, stainless steel spring AISI 302
Nitrile butadiene rubber seal
 Temperature: Air: -20°C to 110°C; Water: -0°C to 90°C;
Gas: -20°C to 60°C
 Application: Suitable for industrial, pneumatic and hydraulic installations. Ideal for use with hot or
cold water, oils or compressed air. Can be installed in vertical, horizontal or oblique
positions.
3 Piece Inline Check Valves Stainless Steel
Size
(mm) Part No. Price $
15 SS3P015-SCV 91.62
20 SS3P020-SCV 107.80
25 SS3P025-SCV 150.91
32 SS3P032-SCV 242.54
40 SS3P040-SCV 291.04
50 SS3P050-SCV 458.12
VS01
 Design: Spring loaded in-line check
 End Connection: Screwed Female BSP
 Body Materials: SS 316
 Seats & Trim: PTFE seats, 316 disc and spring
 Application: Water, oil, gas and chemicals
 Pressure 1000 PSI C.W.P.
York
Europa
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SDAvailable on request